G PR AN Y

VISATZN

Sensitivity (2.83v./ 1m)
Fregqueney range

Free air resonance, fs
D resisiance, Re

Voice coil inductance, Le
Moving mass, mil

Foree factor, Bl
Equivalent volume. Vas
Mechanical (-facior, (hns
Eleetrical (p-Iactor, Qes
Total Q-factor. (is
X-max

Voice coil diameter
Rated power handling
Ned weight

34 dB
28 Hx - 1KHx
28 H=z
5.9 Ohms
1.6 mH
33 g

1.1 Telsa
58 Lirs
3.78

0.11

0.39

+/= 11 mm
38 mm
120 W

3.5 Kg
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